
SIMRAIL LINIE KOLEJOWE

RAIL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT CENTER

IN KATOWICE

TIMETABLE

FOR TRAIN NUMBER 444419

generated by

SIMRAIL EXPRESS

on the 11.01.2026 at 21:02:44

Driver!

Use your radio for essential communications only.

Do not abuse.

Respect speed limits when driving.

They are there for a reason.

https://simrail.express/


TME 444419 (44420) Route Chorzew Siemkowice - Sosnowiec Jęzor 2

Line

number
Km VP VL Station Time

Loco I

Loco II

Loco III

Load

Tr.len.

Vmax

%

Br.sett.

64 80 80 Starzyny podg |

10:00
 

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR5, RT, H, PP, L132.570

Sprowa podg |

10:11
 

11

9
9

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR5, RT, H, PP, L117.675

0,000 KOZŁÓW ; pt 10:26
 

11:01
 

15

13
8

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

8 262,098 80 80

R4,

R307, RT, UZS, H, SS

0.000/262.098

TUNEL |

11:06
 

5

4
6

EU07

539

246

80

100

P

268,527

62 1,229 60 60

2,300
70

3,400

50

R4, RT, H, PP267.778

268.527/1.229 

Charsznica |

11:16
 

10

9
5

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

9,900

60
12,000

50
R4, RT, H, W247.793

Gajówka APO pe |

11:26
 

10

9
6

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

14,000
60 80

ZS Wb, H13.755

Wolbrom |

11:35
 

9

8
4

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, UZS, H, W2422.296

Zarzecze APO pe |

11:43
 

8

7
5

EU07 539

246

80

100

PZS Wb, H29.127

Jaroszowiec Olkuski |

11:49
 

6

5
5

EU07
539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, H, W2435.744

Olkusz |

11:59
 

10

9
3

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

45,743
80

52,914
40 50

R4, RT, H, W2445.021

TME 444419



TME 444419 (44420) Route Chorzew Siemkowice - Sosnowiec Jęzor 3

Line

number
Km VP VL Station Time

Loco I

Loco II

Loco III

Load

Tr.len.

Vmax

%

Br.sett.

62 40 50 BUKOWNO |

12:07
 

8

7
4

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

54,447

80
54,480

80
60,867

70 70
R4, RT, H, PP53.538

Sławków |

12:15
 

8

7
5

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR4, RT, H, PP61.261

65,941 DĄBR. G. WSCHODNIA |

12:20
 

5

4
7

EU07
539

246

80

100

P

171 12,290 70 80

13,250
80 70

15,024
80

R4, RT, H, PP65.941/12.290

Dorota podg |

12:26
 

6

5
7

EU07 539

246

80

100

PR3, RT, H16.224


